
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Mironova Nataliya B.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 03 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science  M18-206  405
Fri, 10 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science  M18-105, M18-106, M18-115, M18-207, M18-211, M18-217,

M18-303, M18-304, M18-404, M18-601, M18-612, M18-621, M18-703, M18-713, M18-SH02
 405

Tue, 26 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Philosophy  S18-761  K-210
Tue, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Philosophy  B18-702, S18-711  K-714a
Tue, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Philosophy  S18-701  K-210
Sat, 30 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  B18-701  B-214
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT History and Philosophy of Science  A19-201, A19-202, A19-203, A19-206, A19-211,

A19-212, A19-213, A19-216, A19-221, A19-222, A19-223  K-210
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT History and Philosophy of Science  A19-701, A19-801, A19-901, A19-903, A19-913

 K-211
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-701  K-211
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A19-701, A19-801, A19-901, A19-903, A19-913

 K-202
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A19-201, A19-202, A19-203, A19-206,

A19-211, A19-212, A19-213, A19-216, A19-221, A19-222, A19-223  K-208
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-702  K-205


